THIRD ¢ TIN CITY BUS. MAP * $99 GETS YOU ON THIS MAP!
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BAKERY
1" Proof Gathering Baking Co. proofandgather.com  805.286.4099 =X J® R E-4

Barrel House barrelhousebrewing.com 805.296.1128 =X % R C-4
Kilokilo Brewery ~ @kilokilobrewing 8052963670 =X PR G-3
CIDER
1 Tin City Cider tinycitycider.com aos 193 6349 =X IPR A4

Central Coast Creamry ~ centralcoastcream,
Negranti Creamery  negranticreamer)X 39 | 3
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Catwise :nlwlsesp its.com 805.369.2662 =X JFR G2
OLIVES

olivasadeoro.com 805.227.4223 =X JFR B-6

weolive.com 805.239.7667 =X J PR H-5

asta ettopastificio.com 805.400.3193 =X PR E5
2 SixTest Kitchen sixtestitchen.com =XJPRD-7
3 Smash N Roll smashnroll.com 2smash-n-roll »XJ% R D-4
4 Thomas Hill Organics  thomashillorganic.com  805.226.5888 =X J® R F-5
WINERIES
Aaron Wines aaronwines.com 805.369.2037 =X PR C-5
Al Lago Wines viniallago.com .769.4776 =X JP R
Anarchy Wine Co.  anarchywineco.com .000.0000 X S F R
Benom Wines benomwines.com 2035 =X PR
Brian Benson Wines  brianbensoncellars.com 296.3838 =X JF R
Concur concourwines.com 805.242.9463 =X J PR
CordantWinery  cordantwinery.com 805.369.2313 =X /PR G-I
CrushVineyard crushvineyard.com 805.484.0597 =X JPR 13
Desparada desparada.com 8054349611 =X SFR C-5 BUSINESS CARD AD
Ella’s Vineyard ellzsvmeynrd com 805.221.5057 =X JPR 12 3.5 X 1.7”
Emercy Wines mercywines.com 8052215840 =X JFR 12
End of the Day Wines :nl\mwmery:um 805.237.1480 X J P RIB:9.
Field Recording feildrecording.com 805-503-9660 =X /% R D-5
Frisby Cellars frisbycellars .com 805.369.2104 = X4 F R G3
Giornata giornatawines.com 805.434.3075 =X JP R HT
Hubba Wines hubbawines.com 805.434.3075 ¥X J BR A-9,
Jabob Toft jacobtoft.com 805.550.1633, = XUF R BB
Keleidos kaleidoswine.com 805.226-0828 b X SRR -6
La Perdignus laperdignuswine.com  805.369-2006 WX PR’ }.5
Level 3 Wines level3wines.com 805.238-2749,44 X4 B R C-9
Levo levovineyard.com 805.400:5994 =X JF R B-6
MCV Wines mcvwines.com 805724647 =X PR 1.3
Monochrome Wines  monochromewines.com 674, MXIPR E6
Nicora . :400.0039 =X /PR B-7
Onx Wines omxwine.com .434.5607 =X JFR C-9 BUSINESS CARD AD
Powell Mun. Cellars powelmounincellrséom  805.434.8097 =X /P R C-8 357 X 1.77
Rambling Winemaker 772 com =XJPR BT - .
sansliege.com: 8057732770 =X PR A-5
sevenoxen.com, 805.369.2710 =X S F R G-1
Turtle RockVineyard  turtlerockfineyardéicom (805.635.4785 =X J® R E-7
31 Ultima Tulie ultimatulie.com 805.365.4090 =X /P R D-6
32 Union SacréWinery unionsacre.com| 8053692777 =X JPR G-8
33 Zanoli Wines zanoliwines.com 8057125225 =X JPR 16
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BUSINESS CARD AD BUSINESS CARD AD
3.5 X 1.7” 3.5” X 1.7”




